Relief NRIC SXXXX719A Signature :

Address 297B COMPASSVALE ST #06-08

542297

Contact No. 96221954

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMPCSNW00233592202 Claim No : SNM23D200761/C02/GBG8717C/TOHHS 

Claimant  : CITYCAB PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$2,293.85 

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND 
CENTS EIGHTY FIVE ONLY. 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.